CV norms (special conditions) is attached/enclosed.

d.    EMD or supporting documents claiming EMD Exemption. (refer clause 3.15 at Pg.no 262 of  STAND
ARD TENDER ENQUIRY FOR PROCUREMENT OF STORES).

i.    EMD amount of Rs.1,05,492/- (Rupees One Lakh Five Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Two Only
) is to be submitted along with the bids in favour of ‘Troop Comforts Limited, TCLHQ, TCL Corporat
e Bhawan, G.T. Road, Kanpur, UP, 208013’ safeguarding the purchaser’s interest in all respects.

ii.    EMD is to be submitted by the bidder except Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined in MSE